

Synchrony Car Care/DMM 0005 Rate Sheet Effective Date 02/03/2025 Page 1 of 1

Synchrony Car Care DMM 0005

Price Guide & Information

Help increase your customers' purchasing power and your bottom line. With the Synchrony Car Care Program, you have the flexibility to choose from a focused set of financing promotions to help grow your business.

Deferred Interest Promotions

Interest accrues on the amount financed during the promo period but is deferred. If the amount financed is paid in full by the end of the promo period, the accrued interest is not charged. If the amount financed is not paid in full by the end of the promo period, the cardholder will be charged the amount of interest that has accrued from the purchase date. To Learn More: https://www.mysynchrony.com/deferred-interest.html

Everyday Promotions	Minimum Purchase	Processing Fee	Tran Code
Non-Promotional	\$0.01-\$198.99	2.59%	000
6 Months	\$199	3.84%	000
12 Months	\$750	7.04%	112
18 Months	\$1000	10.24%	118
24 Months	\$1500	12.24%	124

More information about deferred interest promotions:



Exception Fees			
Minimum Application	\$0.00 (6+ Apps)		
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	\$25.00 (0-5 Apps)		
the dealer will be charged a minimum sales fee of \$25.	(Waived for first 90 days)		

Important Phone Numbers				
Department	Purpose	Contact Numbers		
Retail Support Center	Used if you have any merchant questions and for application reconsideration	800-333-1082		
Customer Inquiry Center (Cardholder use only)	Used by customer if they have a billing question	866-396-8254		

Your Program Includes at No Charge		
24/7 Merchant Support	Credit approvals customized for your industry	
Point of Purchase materials	Consumer bill pay online at www.mysynchrony.com	
Protection against credit fraud	Money in your account in 48 business hours	
Training on all aspects of the program	'Meet the Sale' technology	

Visit us online at www.SynchronyBusiness.com